#//3000101160

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: CORRECTION TO EFF. DATE PER CONVERSATION WITH DANIEL REARSON 7/17/2013 KS

Office Use Only



400249735194



400249735194 07/15/13--01048--012 **130.00

HILLED

13 JULIS ANIO: 40
SECRETARY OF STATE
FALL ANASSEE FLOOR.

K. SALY EXAMINER JUL 17 2013 (850) 245-6051.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration of	on Section Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Be Skinny By Name of Limite	TOMORROW ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corn	respondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
	Jessica Bon	Name of Person	
	Be Skinn	y By Tomorrow Firm/Company	ა
10	02 Waterside)	MVC Address	
	Celebration Fl	34747	
	into 6 be swift	nny by fum or Row or future annual report notification), com
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, please	-	
Jessica Ne	BUNSOKNO .	at (407) 705-6	4187 Ohone Number
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
□\$125.00 Filing Fe	Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	EFFE
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	7-70 EDATE
Be Sking By Tom & (Must end with the words "Ulimited Liability	Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the print	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1002 Materside Drive Celebration, FL 34747	Celebration, FL 34747
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the reg	gistered agent are:
JESSICA BARR	DOMAN FOR L
Jessica Bong Name	
1002 Waterside	
	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
	- 30712 ST
Celebration City, State	e, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacit all statutes relating to the proper and complete	

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Mem	Daniel Pearson 1000 Waterside Drive
MGRM	Tessica Bongroino 1002 Weterside Drive Celebration, PL 34747
	
(Use attachment if necessary ARTICLE V: Effective date, if othe If an effective date is listed, the dorior to or 90 days after the date of	r than the date of filing: $\frac{7/10/2013}{10000000000000000000000000000000000$
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if othe If an effective date is listed, the dorior to or 90 days after the date of REQUIRED SIGNATURE	r than the date of filing: $\frac{7/10}{2013}$. (OPTIONAL) late must be specific and cannot be more than five business days filing.)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)